

Sessions Case No.473 of 2013
CNR no. WBJP01-005291-2013

Order no. 36 dt.10.10.23

Sole accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld PP in charge is also present.

Witness Manju Roy is present but discharged with a direction to remain present on the next date on the verbal prayer of the Ld. PP in charge for non availability of CD.

Fix 14.03.24 for evidence of C.S.W 1 .

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C by me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.